Beachfront Deck Bar & Grill, 750 Bluewater Highway Surfside Beach, TX 77541, Pulled: 05/01/2025 10:42:36

Settings: Date Range: 04/01/2025 -04/30/2025 Taxcode:All Taxcodes Employee:All Employees Menu Categories: Add Ons Appetizer / Deck Snack Beers Bevs Kids Bike to the Beach Bike to the Beach
Beverage Bourbon & Whiskey Brunch buy back CBD Cocktail & Mimosas Cocktails and Wine Cordials Crawfish Special Crawfish special Display Case Gin & Rum Hand fare, loaded,Fork & Knife HH Beer
Hold Items litea Mixed Drinks Salad,Burger & Corner Seafood Spooky special Super Bowl Special Tequila & Vodka testing button Valentines Special virgin drink Wells & Scotch Uncategorized

Item Item Price ‘Quantity Sold Average Price Total Options Total $ Sold view transactions

Bottled Water $3.00 856.0 $3.10 $0.00 $2,654.13| View Transactions

Beach Front Burger $14.99 469.0 $15.58 $92.65 $7,306.09/ View Transactions

Michelob Ultra (BTL Michelob Ultra) $6.50 368.0 $6.73 $16.64 $2,477.88| View Transactions

Dr Pepper $3.00 310.0 $3.09 $0.00 $958.92| View Transactions

Sweet Tea $3.50 261.0 $3.60 $0.00 $940.80| View Transactions

Margarita Traditional $8.00 259.0 $8.35 $14.04 $2,162.84 View Transactions

KID CHICKEN $9.99 253.0 $10.14 $3.88 $2,565.45/ View Transactions

Draft Mich Ultra $5.50 232.0 $5.73 $10.40 $1,330.18 View Transactions

Dos XX $7.00 230.0 $7.25 $10.32 $1,667.92| View Transactions

Coke $3.00 217.0 $3.09 $0.00 $670.14, View Transactions

Coors Lt (BTL Coors Lt) $6.50 198.0 $6.73 $0.00 $1,333.02| View Transactions

Lemonade $4.00 192.0 $4.14 $0.00 $795.20, View Transactions

Boudin Balls $11.99 191.0 $12.28 $5.10 $2,344.60, View Transactions

Spicy Burger $15.99 189.0 $16.45 $14.32 $3,108.55| View Transactions

Miller Lt (BTL Miller Lt) $6.50 188.0 $6.64 $0.00 $1,247.85 View Transactions

Shrimp $24.99 179.0 $24.07 $18.50 $4,308.89| View Transactions

Corona $7.00 178.0 $7.30 $16.64 $1,299.18| View Transactions

Juarez - well TEQUILA $6.00 177.0 $6.52 $57.76 $1,153.72| View Transactions

Seafood Tacos (Seafood tacos) $17.99 177.0 $18.53 $6.75 $3,280.26/ View Transactions

Draft Dos XX $6.50 176.0 $6.70 $10.32 $1,179.80, View Transactions

Calamari $15.99 174.0 $16.54 $0.00 $2,878.12| View Transactions

Sprite $3.00 166.0 $3.10 $0.00 $515.40, View Transactions

Draft Miller $5.50 151.0 $5.68 $0.00 $858.22| View Transactions

Fried Pickles $11.99 146.0 $12.28 $2.60 $1,792.96/ View Transactions

Oysters 1/2 Dozen $15.99 145.0 $20.66 $0.00 $2,996.28| View Transactions

Bud Lt (BTL Bud Lt) $6.50 143.0 $6.73 $4.16 $961.94| View Transactions

Modelo Draft $6.50 143.0 $6.73 $6.24 $962.43| View Transactions

Fried Mozzarella Stick $11.99 134.0 $12.30 $0.00 $1,647.93| View Transactions

00 T




Diet Coke $3.00 130.0 $3.10 $0.00 $402.46| View Transactions

fra—

Crab Jalapenos 6 $13.99 124.0 $14.42 $2.60 $1,788.34| View Transactions
View Transactions

SID French Fries $4.50 121.0 $4.62 $4.94 $558.48| View Transactions

il

View Transactions
Catfish and Shrimp $24.99 114.0 $25.91 $4.62 $2,953.28/ View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Blue Hawaiian $16.00 107.0 $16.63 $8.32 $1,779.20, View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Rum Rita $14.00 100.0 $14.52 $4.16 $1,451.76/ View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Avocado Turkey Melt $16.99 98.0 $17.46 $12.44 $1,711.32| View Transactions
View Transactions

boiled egg $2.00 96.0 $2.05 $0.00 $197.15| View Transactions

il

View Transactions
Mushroom Swiss Burger $15.99 90.0 $16.51 $6.17 $1,485.54| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Pina Colada $9.00 83.0 $9.31 $0.00 $772.92| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Kid Fettuccine alfredo $12.99 83.0 $13.09 $2.08 $1,086.70 View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Unsweet Tea $3.50 81.0 $3.61 $0.00 $292.32| View Transactions
View Transactions

KID SHRIMP $12.99 75.0 $13.17 $7.50 $987.86| View Transactions

il

View Transactions

Ranch $0.50 75.0 $0.51 $0.00 $38.31| View Transactions

fra—

Shrimp Pasta $22.99 $23.43 $0.00 $1,733.93| View Transactions




View Transactions
Surfside Fries $14.99 72.0 $14.85 $0.00 $1,069.22| View Transactions‘
View Transactions
2lb crawfish $25.99 71.0 $26.09 $0.00 $1,852.73 7 View Transactions |
View Transactions
Nashville Chicken Mac and Cheese $20.99 70.0 $21.70 $0.00 $1,519.28 VVIewTransactions‘
View Transactions
Red Fish and Shrimp $29.99 68.0 $31.14 $1.56 $2,117.68 7V1ew Transactions‘
View Transactions
Oysters Dozen $29.99 67.0 $30.53 $0.00 $2,045.34, ,Vlew Transactions‘
View Transactions
Bloody Mary $8.00 60.0 $8.25 $0.00 $495.11 7 View Transactions [
View Transactions
Pepper Pasta $21.99 57.0 $22.42 $0.00 $1,278.11 7 View Transactions |
View Transactions
Surf n Turf $38.99 56.0 $40.01 $0.00 $2,240.38 7 View Transactions [

View Transactions

O 0

Shiner $6.50 54.0 $6.69 $0.00 $361.27| View Transactions

L

Flounderand Shrimp . . $1,585.11| View Transactions

fr—

Margarita Pineapple $10.00 53.0 $10.35 $0.00 $548.40 View Transactions

View Transactions

Chips w/ Salsa $8.99 49.0 $9.19 $0.00 $450.15 , View Transactions‘
View Transactions
Philly cheese steak fries $18.99 48.0 $19.43 $0.00 $932.56 ,Vlew Transactions‘
View Transactions
excorn $1.99 45.0 $2.05 $0.00 $92.31 7 View Transactions ‘

View Transactions

g

SIDMand C $3.50 44.0 $3.57 $0.00 $157.08| View Transactions




Pacifico

Tilapia and Shrimp

LT

Strawberry Lemonade

Snow Crab

Crown Vanilla

Orange Soda

Snapper

Virgin Pina

Lemon Drop

Mojita Rita

Starburst Shot

Cheese fries

Boiled Shrimp 1 1b

$6.50

$25.99

$10.00

$12.00

$35.99

$8.00

$3.00

$24.99

$7.00

$8.00

$12.00

$5.00

$5.99

$25.99

42.0

40.0

$6.95

$26.89

$10.27

$12.38

$37.14

$9.33

$3.09

$25.87

$7.16

$8.14

$12.45

$5.19

$12.03

$26.98

$8.32

$1.50

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$44.64

$0.00

$1.56

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.52

$291.98

$1,075.42

$400.40

$482.88

$1,411.39

$345.12

$114.30

$931.20

$250.74

$285.06

$435.84

$176.40

$409.00

$890.43

View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘

View Transactions
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Domestic Bucket

5lb crawfish

Blueberry Lemonade

Budweiser (Budweiser)

Taka - well RUM

Patron Silver

Taka - well GIN

SID Side Salad

Salmonvege

The Original Margarita

Chicken 12pcs.

Fireball

House Chard

$24.99

$60.99

$12.00

$6.50

$6.00

$9.00

$6.00

$3.99

$26.99

$14.00

$23.99

$8.00

$9.00

31.0

29.0

28.0

28.0

27.0

26.0

26.0

26.0

24.0

$25.96

$61.17

$12.72

$6.73

$6.76

$9.27

$6.96

$4.02

$27.90

$14.79

$24.69

$8.18

$9.28

$0.00

$8.32

$0.00

$16.48

$0.00

$20.48

$0.00

$0.00

$8.32

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,896.32

$394.24

$195.26

$189.28

$259.56

$188.00

$104.50

$725.50

$384.64

$592.46

$188.16

$204.12

View Transactions

Ve s

View Transactions

i

View Transactions
View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions
View Transactions

View Transactions

il

View Transactions
View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions
View Transactions

View Transactions

il

View Transactions

View Transactions

fr—

KID CHICKEN FRIED STEAK $13.99 $13.80 $303 View Transactions

fra—

Danng n The sand s1600 dess s sws) VT




View Tran

Truly Seltzer $6.00 21.0 $6.38 $0.00 $134.00| - View Transactions

View Transactions

Grey Goose $8.00 21.0 $9.90 $33.28 $208.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

Lone Star $3.99 20.0 $4.10 $0.00 $82.04| View Transactions

View Transactions

i

Chocolate Eruption $12.99 19.0 $13.48 $0.00 $256.17| View Transactions

View Transactions

Don Julio Silver $9.00 $9.36 $0.00 $177. View Transactions

View Transactions

Rumpleminze $7.00 19.0 $7.28 $0.00 $138.32| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Fried okra $11.99 19.0 $12.97 $0.00 $246.47| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Cheesecake $11.99 18.0 $12.42 $0.00 $223.50, View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Bacardi $7.00 18.0 $7.57 $5.46 $136.22| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Mimosa $6.00 17.0 $6.20 $0.00 $105.36/ View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Drunken Shirley $12.00 16.0 $12.48 $0.00 $199.68| View Transactions
View Transactions

Malibu Pineapple $7.00 16.0 $7.43 $4.00 $118.80| View Transactions

il

View Transactions
Pineapple Cherry Lemonade $12.00 15.0 $12.97 $8.32 $194.56| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Mojito $10.00 15.0 $10.37 $0.00 $155.60| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Catfish and Oyster $24.99 15.0 $25.86 $0.00 $387.85| View Transactions




View Transactions

View Transactions

i

Queso $3.50 14.0 $3.64 $2.25 $50.93| View Transactions

View Transactions
1800 Silver $8.00 14.0 $9.71 $20.80 $136.00 7 View Transactions [
View Transactions
Hennesey $9.00 14.0 $9.63 $4.16 $134.84 VVIGW Transactions‘
View Transactions
Capt Morgan $7.00 14.0 $7.80 $8.16 $109.24 7 View Transactions [
View Transactions
Yuengling Flight $6.50 13.0 $6.70 $0.00 $87.10 7 View Transactions [
View Transactions
Cup of Salsa $0.99 13.0 $0.95 $0.00 $12.37 7 View Transactions [
View Transactions
Pinot Grigio $9.00 13.0 $9.36 $0.00 $121.68 7 View Transactions [
View Transactions
11b Crawfish (SPECIAL) $9.99 13.0 $9.80 $0.00 $127.39 7V1ew Transactions‘
View Transactions
Deep Eddy Lemon $8.00 12.0 $8.27 $0.00 $99.20 ,Vlew Transactions‘
View Transactions
LAND SHARK $4.50 12.0 $6.76 $0.00 $81.12 7 View Transactions |

View Transactions

Makers Mark $9.00 11.0 $10.35 $12.32 $113.84 7 View Transactions‘
View Transactions
Imp Beer Tower $28.00 11.0 $29.02 $0.00 $319.20 VVIeW Transactions‘
View Transactions
Honey Mustard $0.50 10.0 $0.51 $0.00 $5.08 7 View Transactions [

View Transactions

00 0 A

Kiwi Dreamsicle $14.00 10.0 $14.39 $0.00 $143.92| View Transactions




Fried Cheese Curds

plain mashed poatoes

Cuervo Gold

Purple Gatorade

whole link

El-trio

Ranch Watercan

Woodford Reserve

High Tai

Koozie

Bbq sauce

Topo Chico

Surfside Bramble

SID Green Beans

Gin & Tonic

$11.99

$2.50

$7.00

$8.00

$19.99

$29.99

$6.00

$9.00

$16.00

$2.99

$0.50

$3.00

$16.00

$3.50

$8.00

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

6.0

$12.13

$2.59

$7.22

$8.32

$20.70

$31.06

$6.24]

$9.32

$16.56

$3.05

$0.49

$3.12

$16.55

$3.64]

$4.16

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$121.29

$25.90

$64.96

$74.88

$186.31

$279.51

$49.92

$74.52

$132.48

$24.40

$3.46

$21.84

$115.84

$25.48

$24.96

View Transactions

View Transactions

il

View Transactions
View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

W

View Transactions
View Transactions
View Transactions

View Transactions

il

View Transactions
View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions




El Jimador

Filet Catfish Ala Carte

Ginger Ale

Mimosa Tower

Hendricks

COFFE

Jalapeno hush puppy

Basil Hayden

Michelob Infusion (BTL Michelob Cactus)

Triple Sec

Texas Mule

white zinfandel

Jim Beam

Chicken 18pcs.

Cosmo

$7.00

$12.99

$3.00

$52.00

$8.00

$3.00

$11.99

$12.00

$6.50

$6.00

$12.00

$9.00

$7.00

$32.99

$7.50

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

$7.28

$12.97

$3.12

$53.73

$8.32

$3.53

$13.51

$15.71

$6.60

$8.58

$12.48

$9.18

$5.32

$33.98

$7.80

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$16.64

$0.00

$12.16

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$43.68

$77.84

$18.72

$322.35

$49.92

$21.20

$67.57

$78.56

$33.02

$42.88

$62.40

$36.72

$21.28

$135.92

$31.20

View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘

View Transactions

(0




Coffee

Jager Bomb

Gran Marnier

Blue Chair Coconut

Crawford Bock

Southern Comfort

Herradura Ultra

Dulce Vida Pineapple Jalepeno

Wild Turkey

Unda Da Sea

Washington Apple

Champagne

Guiness

$3.99

$9.50

$7.00

$7.00

$6.00

$7.00

$15.00

$8.00

$7.00

$35.00

$7.00

$9.00

$6.50

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

$4.10

$9.88

$7.28

$7.28

$6.08

$7.09

$15.00

$8.32

$7.14]

$36.40

$7.28

$9.00

$6.63

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$12.29

$29.64

$21.84

$21.84

$18.24

$21.28

$45.00

$16.64

$14.28

$72.80

$14.56

$18.00

$13.26

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

b

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions
View Transactions

View Transactions

—_—
=
b

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

fr—

Pineapple Upside Down $6.00 $6.24 50.00 View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

W



Cheese

Absolute Vanilla

Island Girl

Strawberry Daiquirl

RICE

Mini pre-roll bam-bam

CBD Pre-roll (red)

bam-bam pieces long

Virgin Pina Colada

Buttery Nipple

Margarita Italian

Deep Eddy Orange

Blue Chair Key Lime Pie

Goslings Black Sea

TX Blended

$0.75

$7.00

$9.00

$8.00

$1.99

$23.00

$22.44

$23.00

$7.00

$5.00

$6.50

$8.00

$8.00

$7.00

$9.00

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

$0.78

$7.28

$9.00

$8.16

$1.93

$23.92

$37.00

$23.92

$7.28

$5.20

$6.76

$12.48

$8.00

$7.00

$9.36

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$4.16

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$14.56

$18.00

$16.32

$3.86

$47.84

$37.00

$23.92

$7.28

$5.20

$6.76

$12.48

$8.00

$7.00

$9.36

il |

il

1 View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions
View Transactions |
View Transactions
View Transactions |

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions |
View Transactions
View Transactions |
View Transactions
View Transactions |

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions




Kraken $7.50 1.0 $7.80 $0.00 $7.80 ] Vlew T;a;sactlons ‘
o]
View Transactions |
JW Black $9.00 1.0 $9.36 $0.00 $9.36| -

o]
KID MAC N CHEESE $2.50 1.0 $2.34 $0.00 $2.34 7V1ew Transactions‘
o]
Appleton 12 $8.00 1.0 $8.32 $0.00 $8.32 , View Transactions‘
o]
Blueberry Muffin $6.50 1.0 $6.76 $0.00 $6.76 7 View Transactions [
o]
Three Olives Grape $8.50 1.0 $8.84 $0.00 $8.84 ,Vlew Transactions‘

Custom Items / Fee 19.0 $18.19 $0.00 $345.67




